
COFFS HARBOUR ACCOMMODATIONS  

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 

 

Price Quoted In AUD Dollars Per Person 

 

 
Hotel / Apartment 

 

 
ROOM TYPE 

 

 
MAX PAX 

 

 
Travel Dates 

 
PER ROOM PER NIGHT 

PER CHILD PER NIGHT 

(03-12 Years Old) 

 

 
Remark /Block-out Dates 

1A 2A 3A 4A CWB CNB 

Novotel Coffs Harbour 
Pacific Bay Resort 

(Bed & Breakfast) 

 

Standard Room 
 

2 Pax 
 

01/10/16 
 

31/03/17 
 

190 
 

190 
 

NA 
 

NA 
 

0 
 

NA 
 

Block-out Dates: 01Oct16-08Oct16; 
13Oct16-15Oct16; 13Nov16-22Nov16; 
04Dec16-07Dec16; 19Dec16-01Jan17 

 

One Bedroom 
 

3 Pax 
 

01/10/16 
 

31/03/17 
 

250 
 

250 
 

308 
 

NA 
 

78 
 

0 

 

Wyndham Coffs Harbour – 
Treetops 

(Room Only) 

 

One Bedroom Apt 
 

4 Pax 
 

01/10/16 
 

31/03/17 
 

206 
 

206 
 

241 
 

276 
 

55 
 

0 
 

Block-out Dates: 21Dec16-31Jan17 

**Surcharge + Min. 2 Nights Stay: 
24Sep16-09Oct16 - $50.00 PRPN 

 

Two Bedroom Apt 
 

6 Pax 
 

01/10/16 
 

31/03/17 
 

250 
 

250 
 

250 
 

250 
 

55 
 

0 

 
BreakFree Aanuka Beach 

(Room Only) 

Hotel Room 2 Pax 01/10/16 31/03/17 158 158 NA NA NA NA 
 

Block-out Dates: 24Dec16-02Jan17 

**Surcharge + Min. 2 Nights Stay: 
01Oct16-02O6t16; 03Jan17-21Jan17 - 

$50.00 PRPN 

Paradise Spa Bure 3 Pax 01/10/16 31/03/17 181 181 211 NA 50 0 

Two Bedroom Villa 5 Pax 01/10/16 31/03/17 271 271 271 271 50 0 

Best Western Parkside 
Motor Inn 

(Room Only) 

 
Standard Room 

 
3 Pax 

 
01/10/16 

 
31/03/17 

 
181 

 
181 

 
206 

 
NA 

 
45 

 
NA 

 
Block-out Dates: NA 

Best Western Zebra Motel 

(Room Only) 

 
Standard Room 

 
3 Pax 

 
01/10/16 

 
31/03/17 

 
181 

 
181 

 
206 

 
NA 

 
45 

 
NA 

 
Block-out Dates: NA 

Country Comfort Coffs 
Harbour 

(Room Only) 

 
Standard Room 

 
3A/2A1C 

 
01/10/16 

 
31/03/17 

 
140 

 
140 

 
162 

 
NA 

 
42 

 
NA 

 
Block-out Dates: 23Dec16-18Jan17 

(PTA-010816)

** Note - Handling Fee SGD20 per booking apply if purchase only Optional Tour **
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